LYNX PRO
IP66 asymmetric floodlight for
coastal and harsh environments
The Brighter Choice WARRA
NTY
SEVEN YEAR
BUILT FOR TOUGH
ENVIRONMENTS

SDCM
<3
IP
66
IK
08
TYPICAL LYNX
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
DIAGRAM
WARRA
NTY
SEVEN YEAR
ORDER CODE WEIGHT
(kg) WINDAGE (m2) POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY (l.lm/c.W) SENSOR TYPE CRI CCT
(K)
NLX/PRO/50/740 1.2 0.05 50 7987 155 - >70 4000
NLX/PRO/75-112-150/740 2.2 0.08 75 / 112 / 150 12903 / 18804 / 23093 168 / 166 / 153 - >70 4000
NLX/PRO/150-225-300/740 4 0.14 150 / 225 / 300 26668 / 37495 / 46934 177 / 166 / 155 - >70 4000
ORDER CODE WEIGHT (kg) WINDAGE (m2) POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY (l.lm/c.W) SENSOR TYPE CRI CCT
(K)
NLX/PRO/75-112-150/PE1/740 2.2 0.08 75 / 112 / 150 12903 / 18804 / 23093 168 / 166 / 153 Photo-Electric Cell >70 4000
NLX/PRO/150-225-300/PE1/740 4 0.14 150 / 225 / 300 26668 / 37495 / 46934 177 / 166 / 155 Photo-Electric Cell >70 4000
4000K Photo-Electric Cell
ORDER CODE WEIGHT
(kg) WINDAGE (m2) POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY (l.lm/c.W) SENSOR TYPE CRI CCT
(K)
NLX/PRO/75-112-150/PE1/727 2.2 0.08 75 / 112 / 150 11806 / 17205 / 21130 154 / 152 / 140 Photo-Electric Cell >70 2700
NLX/PRO/150-225-300/PE1/727 4 0.14 150 / 225 / 300 24401 / 34307 / 42944 162 / 152 / 142 Photo-Electric Cell >70 2700
2700K Photo-Electric Cell
4000K
ORDER CODE WEIGHT
(kg) WINDAGE (m2) POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY (l.lm/c.W) SENSOR TYPE CRI CCT
(K)
NLX/PRO/50/727 1.2 0.05 50 7308 142 - >70 2700
NLX/PRO/75-112-150/727 2.2 0.08 75 / 112 / 150 11806 / 17205 / 21130 154 / 152 / 140 - >70 2700
NLX/PRO/150-225-300/727 4 0.14 150 / 225 / 300 24401 / 34307 / 42944 162 / 152 / 142 - >70 2700
2700K
Individually lensed LEDs ensure accurate
light distribution with minimum spill.